Rev 1.0
www.dioo.com © 2023 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO4481X• Rev. 1.0
DIO4481X
USB Type-C Analog Audio Switch
with Protection Function
Features
 Power supply voltage range: 2.7 V to 5.5 V

Protection
Function
Ordering Information
Ordering Part No. Top Marking MSL RoHS TA Package
DIO4481WL25 D4HA 1 Green -40 to 85°C WLCSP-25 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO4481LWL25 DH1L 1 Green -40 to 85°C WLCSP-25 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO4481BWL25 DH1B 1 Green -40 to 85°C WLCSP-25 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO4481LBWL25 D1LB 1 Green -40 to 85°C WLCSP-25 Tape & Reel, 3000
Pin Assignment
WLCSP-25
Figure 1. Top view
DIO4481X
www.dioo.com © 2023 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO4481X• Rev. 1.0
U
SB
Type-C
Analog